LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
LST100 SERIES
Rectangular Baffled Luminaire
PAGE H-10
• Rectangular Baffled Luminaire

BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 08/29/2014
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
*See Appropriate Reference Page
Electronic T5
Electronic T5HO
Electronic Step Dimming T5HO
Electronic T8
Electronic Step Dimming T8
 BALLAST  OPTIONS
E5*
E5H
ESDM5H
E8*
ESDM8*
SUFFIX
ELECTRICAL OPTION
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
Radio Interference Filters
 ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
BP*
ELF
RIF
SUFFIX
LST100 SERIES
NOTE: LAMP/WIR-
M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5
MT= Miniature Bi-Pin T5 Tandem Wiring
R= Medium Bi-Pin T8
RT= Medium Bi-Pin T8 Tandem Wiring
Fixture Suspension System *
 ACCESSORIES CAT.NO.
5_1/2" 5_1/2"
6" 6"
11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.
7/8" OFFSET K.O.
24"
7"
6"
36" or 48"
12" or 18" Off  C.
72" or 96"
30" or 42" Off  C.
6"
6"
30" or 42"O/C
60" O/C
2" K.O.
 TYPE
 CONSTRUCTION
 FINISH
 OPTICS
 WIRING
 LABELS
Baffled luminaire for use in lighting long narrow corridors, aisles, and libraries.
22 ga. cold rolled steel welded housing.
Baked white powder coated finish, minimum reflectance 90%. Painted after fabrication.
Employing longitudinal shielding only, this stacklite qualifies as an efficient unit for lighting long narrow area.
120v  60Hz., 277v  60Hz.,  UNV  (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
U.L. Listed. Suitable for damp locations.
LST100-2-2R
LST100-2-3R